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Anlage
beim Sportplatz, 76872 Erlenbach
vorstand@tc-erlenbach.de

Sportwart/in
Wenner, Heiko
T 017621196501 Heiko.wenner@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Wenner, Carolin
T 01603575068 carolin.wenner@tc-erlenbach.de
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Madchen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Naomi Wenner; T 07275989385

m 016096610055; frank.wenner4@web.de

Madchen U 15 2 (4er)
MF: Nora Fuhr

m 015901975844; norafuhr8@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wenner, Naomi
Neumer, Romy
de Arruda, Leticia
Anzilutti, Luisa
Kindler, Lenie
Fuhr, Nora
Wiinstel, Marlen
Weigel, Samira
lligen, Vivienne
10 Scheid, Hannah
11 Verhoff, Jana
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20950338
20951149
20801141
20755820
20752694
20752774
20752704
20758462
20801142
20660729
20752773

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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